
Raw

Name Age Div 0 0 Bench 1 Bench 2 Bench 3

Gavin Hughes 37 MO 124.2 125 220 240 250

Tommy Dolan 30 MO 89.6 90 192.5 202.5 -207.5

Paul Higgins 36 MO 113.8 125 190 205 210

Brain Steele 34 MO 205.5 140+ 215 230 -245

Mindaugas Galminas 30 MO 94.4 100 -180 180 -190

Equipped

Name Age Div 0 0 Bench 1 Bench 2 Bench 3

Kalle Eemeli Ylitalo-James 32 MO-SP 125 125 330 -355 -365

Ranier Altmäe 29 MO-MP 74.8 75 215 225 235

Bruno Alves 29 MO-MP 109.8 110 275 -290 -300

Leslie Steele 39 MO-SP 155 140+ -260 -260 260

Steve Macneil MO-MP 145.5 140+ -350 -360 -370



Best Bench 0.0 Coeff Score Pl-Div-WtCl Team Pts Team

250 250.0 142.65 1.00 7.00 GB

202.5 202.5 129.56 2.00 7.00 IRE

210 210.0 122.37 3.00 5.00 IRE

230 230.0 122.31 4.00 7.00 IRE

180 180.0 112.28 5.00 7.00 IRE

Best Bench 0.0 Coeff Score Pl-Div-WtCl Team Pts Team

330 330.0 188.03 1.00 7.00 FIN

235 235.0 167.77 2.00 7.00 IRE

275 275.0 161.92 3.00 7.00 PORT

260 260.0 143.18 4.00 7.00 IRE

0 0.0 0.00 5.00 DSQ GB



Name Age Div 0 0 Best Squat Best Bench Sub Total

Paulo Santos 29 MO-MP 99.2 100 375 265 640

Rainer Altmäe 29 MO-MP 74.8 75 300 235 535

Shane Brodie 43 M-1-MP 89.3 90 380 230 610

Aaron Hoskings 31 MO-MP 136 140 410 280 690

Ross Rook 30 MO-SP 90.4 100 310 202.5 512.5

Tony O Rourke 33 MO-SP 119.8 125 340 250 590

Andrew Cairney 37 MO-MP 127 140 370 270 640

Curtis Spencer Arnold MO-MP 95 100 0 0 0

Mike Webber 46 M-2-MP 109.4 110 0 0 0

Bob Kiely 33 MO-MP 144.5 140+ 0 240 0



Best 
Deadlift 0.0 Coeff Score Pl-Div-WtCl Team Pts Team

360 1000.0 610.60 1.00 7.00 PORT

275 810.0 578.26 2.00 7.00 IRE

285 895.0 573.70 3.00 7.00 IRE

292.5 982.5 551.48 4.00 7.00 GB

287.5 800.0 509.60 5.00 7.00 GB

292.5 882.5 507.53 6.00 7.00 IRE

180 820.0 465.84 7.00 5.00 GB

0 0.0 0.00 DSQ 0.00 GB

0 0.0 0.00 DSQ 0.00 CAN

282.5 0.0 0.00 DSQ 0.00 IRE



Name Age Div BW BwCl Deadlift 1 Deadlift 2 Deadlift 3

Dayle Longford 28 MO 89.4 90 320

Eamonn Harford 26 MO 136 140 345 360 -370

Tommy Dolan 30 MO 89.6 90 300 305

Sean Hoey 43 M-1-SP 97 100 315 -330

Tawanda Bwerudzar 24 MO 81.2 82.5 260 282.5 -291

James Hickey 40 M-1-SP 120.4 125 330 -365 -365

Tom Mannion 36 MO 82 82.5 250 265 275

Ray Karney 32 MO 107.2 110 300 310 -315

Billy Hutchison 28 MO-SP 79.4 82.5 250 265

Paul Kelly 29 MO 93.4 100 275 -290 -290



Best 
Deadlift Total Coeff Score Pl-Div-WtCl Team Pts Team

320 320.0 204.99 1.00 7.00 GB

360 360.0 202.07 2.00 7.00 IRE

305 305.0 195.14 3.00 5.00 IRE

315 315.0 194.13 4.00 7.00 IRE

282.5 282.5 191.08 5.00 7.00 GB

330 330.0 189.59 6.00 7.00 IRE

275 275.0 184.91 7.00 5.00 IRE

310 310.0 183.92 8.00 7.00 IRE

265 265.0 181.79 9.00 7.00 IRE

275 275.0 172.40 10.00 7.00 IRE



Name Age Div BWt 
(Kg)

WtCls 
(Kg) Wilks Bench 

1
Bench 

2
Bench 

3
Bench  

4
Best 

Bench
Coeff 
Score

Age  & 
Coeff

Ranier Altmäe 29 MO-MP 74.8 75 0.7139 215 225 235 235.0 167.77 0.00

Tommy Dolan 30 MO 89.6 90 0.6398 192.5 202.5 -207.5 202.5 129.56 0.00

Mindaugas Galminas 30 MO 94.4 100 0.6238 -180 180 -190 180.0 112.28 0.00

Bruno Alves 29 MO-MP 109.8 110 0.5888 275 -290 -300 275.0 161.92 0.00

Paul Higgins 36 MO 113.8 125 0.5827 190 205 210 210.0 122.37 0.00

Gavin Hughes 37 MO 124.2 125 0.5706 220 240 250 -261 250.0 142.65 0.00

Kalle Eemeli Ylitalo-James 32 MO-SP 125 125 0.5698 330 -355 -365 330.0 188.03 0.00

Steve Macneil MO-MP 145.5 140+ 0.5557 -350 -360 -370 0.0 0.00 0.00

Leslie Steele 39 MO-SP 155 140+ 0.5507 -260 -260 260 260.0 143.18 0.00

Brain Steele 34 MO 205.5 140+ 0.5318 215 230 -245 230.0 122.31 0.00

0.0 0.00 0.00

0.00

0.00



0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

















Place 
code

Pl-Div-
WtCl Team Pts Team

1.00 1-MO-MP-75 7.00 IRE

1.00 1-MO-90 7.00 IRE

1.00 1-MO-100 7.00 IRE

1.00 1-MO-MP-110 7.00 PORT

1.00 2-MO-125 5.00 IRE

1.00 1-MO-125 7.00 GB

1.00 1-MO-SP-125 7.00 FIN

1.00 0.00 DSQ GB

1.00 1-MO-MP-140+ 7.00 IRE

1.00 1-MO-140+ 7.00 IRE

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00



0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00

















Name Age Div BWt 
(Kg)

WtCls 
(Kg) Wilks Deadlif

t 1
Deadlif

t 2
Deadlif

t 3
Deadlif

t 4
Best 

Deadlift
Coeff 
Score

Age  & 
Coeff

Billy Hutchison 28 MO-SP 79.4 82.5 0.6860 250 265 265.0 181.79 0.00

Tawanda Bwerudzar 24 MO 81.2 82.5 0.6764 260 282.5 -291 282.5 191.08 0.00

Tom Mannion 36 MO 82 82.5 0.6724 250 265 275 275.0 184.91 0.00

Dayle Longford 28 MO 89.4 90 0.6406 320 320.0 204.99 0.00

Tommy Dolan 30 MO 89.6 90 0.6398 300 305 305.0 195.14 0.00

Paul Kelly 29 MO 93.4 100 0.6269 275 -290 -290 275.0 172.40 0.00

Sean Hoey 43 M-1-SP 97 100 0.6163 315 -330 315.0 194.13 200.15

Ray Karney 32 MO 107.2 110 0.5933 300 310 -315 310.0 183.92 0.00

James Hickey 40 M-1-SP 120.4 125 0.5745 330 -365 -365 330.0 189.59 189.59

Eamonn Harford 26 MO 136 140 0.5613 345 360 -370 360.0 202.07 0.00

0.0 0.00 0.00

0.00

0.00



0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

















Place 
code

Pl-Div-
WtCl Team Pts Team

1.00 1-MO-SP-82.5 7.00 IRE

1.00 1-MO-82.5 7.00 GB

1.00 2-MO-82.5 5.00 IRE

1.00 1-MO-90 7.00 GB

1.00 2-MO-90 5.00 IRE

1.00 1-MO-100 7.00 IRE

1.00 1-M-1-SP-100 7.00 IRE

1.00 1-MO-110 7.00 IRE

1.00 1-M-1-SP-125 7.00 IRE

1.00 1-MO-140 7.00 IRE

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00



0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00

















Name Age Div BWt 
(Kg)

WtCls 
(Kg) Wilks  Squat  

1
 Squat  

2
 Squat  

3
 Squat  

4
Bench 

1
Bench 

2
Bench 

3

Rainer Altmäe 29 MO-MP 74.8 75 0.7139 285 300 -310 215 225 235

Shane Brodie 43 M-1-MP 89.3 90 0.6410 -370 380 -400 -220 220 230

Ross Rook 30 MO-SP 90.4 100 0.6370 280 300 310 185 195 202.5

Bob Kiely 33 MO-MP 144.5 0 0.5562 -390 -400 -410 240 -255 -255

Tony O Rourke 33 MO-SP 119.8 125 0.5751 -330 330 340 230 240 250

Aaron Hoskings 31 MO-MP 136 140 0.5613 390 410 270 -280 280

Paulo Santos 29 MO-MP 99.2 100 0.6106 355 375 -390 245 257.5 265

Andrew Cairney 37 MO-MP 127 140 0.5681 370 -390 270 -275 -275

Mike Webber 46 M-2-MP 109.4 110 0.5895 -390 -440 -440 -280

Curtis Spencer Arnold MO-MP 95 100 0.6220 -400 -400 -400 -300 -330 -350



















Deadlif
t 1

Deadlif
t 2

Deadlif
t 3

Deadlif
t 4 PL Total Coeff 

Score
Age  & 
Coeff

Place 
code

Pl-Div-
WtCl Team Pts Team Events

250 265 275 370.5 810.0 578.26 0.00 1.00 1-MO-MP-75 7.00 IRE PL

260 270 285 895.0 573.70 591.48 1.00 1-M-1-MP-90 7.00 IRE PL

260 280 287.5 800.0 509.60 0.00 1.00 1-MO-SP-100 7.00 GB PL

260 282.5 -295 0.0 0.00 0.00 1.00 0.00 0.00 IRE PL

270 292.5 -300 882.5 507.53 0.00 1.00 1-MO-SP-125 7.00 IRE PL

280 292.5 -310 982.5 551.48 0.00 1.00 1-MO-MP-140 7.00 GB PL

320 345 360 1000.0 610.60 0.00 1.00 1-MO-MP-100 7.00 PORT PL

180 820.0 465.84 0.00 1.00 2-MO-MP-140 5.00 GB PL

0.0 0.00 0.00 1.00 0.00 0.00 CAN PL

0.0 0.00 0.00 1.00 0.00 0.00 GB PL

0.0 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 Div-Wilks

0.00 0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00 0.00



0.00 0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00 0.00

















Name Age Div BWt 
(Kg)

WtCls 
(Kg) Wilks  Squat  

1
 Squat  

2
 Squat  

3
 Squat  

4
Bench 

1
Bench 

2
Bench 

3

Aspek Altim 25 MO 66.6 67.5 0.7794 -215 215 -225 115 130 -137.5

Simon Lewis Williams 24 MO 74.4 75 0.7166 260 -275 275 -280 165 170 175

Sean Cregan M-3 75 75 0.7126 -180 180 -192.5 100 105 -107.5

Pat McNamara 36 MO 81.6 82.5 0.6744 255 270 160 167.5 170

Ryan Alexander MO 82.4 82.5 0.6704 285 -300 -300 165 175 -180

David Wilson 18 MT-3 89.2 90 0.6413 220 230 246 250 155 167.5 -178

Padraig Foley 31 MO 89.2 90 0.6413 240 255 -265 -165 175

Dayle Longford 28 MO 89.4 90 0.6406 285 295 301 180 190 195.5

Carlos Pérez 32 MO 89.6 90 0.6398 260 -275 275 155 -160 160

Daniel Martinez 40 M-1 105 110 0.5976 340 360 370 180 -190 190

Santigo Fernández Lineres MO 106 110 0.5956 -280 280 300 200 -220 -220

Filippo Ingrosso 32 MO 107.4 110 0.5930 350 -370 -370 190 195 -200

Nerijus Cekas 37 MO 120.6 125 0.5743 330 355 -372.5 210 -225 -225

Jake Brennan 29 MO 138.5 140 0.5597 325 342.5 352.5 165 175 182.5

Aaron Hayes 20 M-J 150 0 0.5533 305 -320 -320 152.5 160 165



















Bench  
4

Deadlif
t 1

Deadlif
t 2

Deadlif
t 3

Deadlif
t 4 PL Total Coeff 

Score
Age  & 
Coeff

Place 
code

Pl-Div-
WtCl Team Pts Team Events

215 -225 560.0 436.46 0.00 1.00 1-MO-67.5 7.00 IRE PL

-265 265 -280 715.0 512.37 0.00 1.00 1-MO-75 7.00 GB PL

190 200 210 215 495.0 352.74 0.00 1.00 1-M-3-75 7.00 IRE PL

205 250 -272.5 690.0 465.34 0.00 1.00 2-MO-82.5 5.00 IRE PL

270 -280 -280 730.0 489.39 0.00 1.00 1-MO-82.5 7.00 GB PL

-180 180 190 603.5 387.02 410.25 1.00 1-MT-3-90 7.00 GB PL

265 272.5 702.5 450.51 0.00 1.00 2-MO-90 5.00 IRE PL

-200 305 320 -330 816.5 523.05 0.00 1.00 1-MO-90 7.00 GB PL

250 -265 -265 685.0 438.26 0.00 1.00 3-MO-90 3.00 IRE PL

325 330 -335 890.0 531.86 531.86 1.00 1-M-1-110 7.00 SPAIN PL

282.5 300 -307.5 800.0 476.48 0.00 1.00 2-MO-110 5.00 SPAIN PL

327.5 -347.5 -352.5 872.5 517.39 0.00 1.00 1-MO-110 7.00 ITA PL

320 340 -350 905.0 519.74 0.00 1.00 1-MO-125 7.00 IRE PL

322.5 -340 -340 857.5 479.94 0.00 1.00 1-MO-140 7.00 IRE PL

-170 260 -275 -275 730.0 403.91 416.03 1.00 0.00 7.00 IRE PL

0.0 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 Div-Wilks

0.00 0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00 0.00



0.00 0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00 0.00

















Lightweight

Name Age Div 0 0 Best Squat Best Bench Sub Total

Dayle Longford 28 MO 89.4 90 301 195.5 496.5

Simon Lewis Williams 24 MO 74.4 75 275 175 450

Ryan Alexander MO 82.4 82.5 285 175 460

Pat McNamara 36 MO 81.6 82.5 270 170 440

Padraig Foley 31 MO 89.2 90 255 175 430

Carlos Pérez 32 MO 89.6 90 275 160 435

Aspek Altim 25 MO 66.6 67.5 215 130 345

David Wilson 18 MT-3 89.2 90 246 167.5 413.5

Sean Cregan M-3 75 75 180 105 285

Heavyweight

Name Age Div 0 0 Best Squat Best Bench Sub Total

Daniel Martinez 40 M-1 105 110 370 190 560

Nerijus Cekas 37 MO 120.6 125 355 210 565

Filippo Ingrosso 32 MO 107.4 110 350 195 545

Jake Brennan 29 MO 138.5 140 352.5 182.5 535

Santigo Fernández Lineres MO 106 110 300 200 500

Aaron Hayes 20 M-J 150 140+ 305 165 470



Best 
Deadlift 0.0 Coeff Score Pl-Div-WtCl Team Pts Team

320 816.5 523.05 1.00 7.00 GB

265 715.0 512.37 2.00 7.00 GB

270 730.0 489.39 3.00 7.00 GB

250 690.0 465.34 4.00 5.00 IRE

272.5 702.5 450.51 5.00 5.00 IRE

250 685.0 438.26 6.00 3.00 IRE

215 560.0 436.46 7.00 7.00 IRE

190 603.5 387.02 8.00 7.00 GB

210 495.0 352.74 9.00 7.00 IRE

Best 
Deadlift 0.0 Coeff Score Pl-Div-WtCl Team Pts Team

330 890.0 531.86 1.00 7.00 SPAIN

340 905.0 519.74 2.00 7.00 IRE

327.5 872.5 517.39 3.00 7.00 ITA

322.5 857.5 479.94 4.00 7.00 IRE

300 800.0 476.48 5.00 5.00 SPAIN

260 730.0 403.91 6.00 7.00 IRE



 



Raw

Name Age Div 0 0 Best Squat Best Bench Sub Total

Rhianon Lovelace 21 F-J 62.4 67.5 175 105 280

Lina O Sullivan 36 FO 59.8 60 172.5 90 262.5

Deanna Hughes 23 F-J 76.6 82.5 165 115 280

Emma Rogen 32 FO 58 60 150 80 230

Natasha Ní Mhaoldomhnaigh 30 FO 60 60 135 67.5 202.5

Equipped

Name Age Div 0 0 Best Squat Best Bench Sub Total

Tara O' Shaughnessy 41 FM-1-MP 73.6 75 245 120 365

Steph Taylor 30 FO-MP 64.2 67.5 185 102.5 287.5

Dani Nic Aoidh 39 FO-SP 59 60 155 77.5 232.5

Allison Hough 50 FM-3-SP 62 67.5 145 105 250

Dawn Morrell 56 FM-4-SP 80.4 82.5 100 78 178

Tara Green-Webber 27 FO-MP 72.4 75 0 172.5 0

Joanne Connolly 30 FO-MP 76.6 82.5 0 110 0



Best 
Deadlift 0.0 Coeff Score Pl-Div-WtCl Team Pts Team

185 465.0 503.04 1.00 7.00 GB

180 442.5 494.63 2.00 7.00 IRE 

205 485.0 455.12 3.00 7.00 IRE 

165 395.0 452.16 4.00 5.00 IRE 

150 352.5 393.00 5.00 3.00 IRE 

Best 
Deadlift 0.0 Coeff Score Pl-Div-WtCl Team Pts Team

200 565.0 543.59 1.00 7.00 IRE

170 457.5 484.40 2.00 7.00 GB

160 392.5 443.33 3.00 7.00 IRE

155 405.0 440.28 4.00 7.00 GB

130 308.0 281.05 5.00 7.00 GB

230 0.0 0.00 DSQ 0.00 CAN

180 0.0 0.00 DSQ 0.00 IRE



Name Age Div BWt 
(Kg)

WtCls 
(Kg) Wilks  Squat  

1
 Squat  

2
 Squat  

3
 Squat  

4
Bench 

1
Bench 

2
Bench 

3

Emma Rogen 32 FO 58 60 1.1447 140 -150 150 -80 -80 80

Dani Nic Aoidh 39 FO-SP 59 60 1.1295 -150 155 -162.5 70 -77.5 77.5

Lina O Sullivan 36 FO 59.8 60 1.1178 165 172.5 -177.5 82.5 87.5 90

Natasha Ní Mhaoldomhnaigh 30 FO 60 60 1.1149 125 135 -142.5 62.5 65 67.5

Allison Hough 50 FM-3-SP 62 67.5 1.0871 130 145 -155 92.5 100 105

Rhianon Lovelace 21 F-J 62.4 67.5 1.0818 160 170 175 100 105 -110

Steph Taylor 30 FO-MP 64.2 67.5 1.0588 170 185 -200 95 102.5 -112.5

Tara Green-Webber 27 FO-MP 72.4 75 0.9725 -285 -285 -295 160 172.5 -182.5

Tara O' Shaughnessy 41 FM-1-MP 73.6 75 0.9621 230 245 -255 110 120 -125

Deanna Hughes 23 F-J 76.6 82.5 0.9384 165 -175 -175 110 115 -122.5

Joanne Connolly 30 FO-MP 76.6 82.5 0.9384 -210 -210 -210 105 110 -112.5

Dawn Morrell 56 FM-4-SP 80.4 82.5 0.9125 90 100 -110 70 75 78



















Bench  
4

Deadlif
t 1

Deadlif
t 2

Deadlif
t 3

Deadlif
t 4 PL Total Coeff 

Score
Age  & 
Coeff

Place 
code

Pl-Div-
WtCl Team Pts Team Events

165 -170 -170 395.0 452.16 0.00 1.00 2-FO-60 5.00 IRE PL

-80 150 160 -170 392.5 443.33 0.00 1.00 1-FO-SP-60 7.00 IRE PL

172.5 180 -192.5 442.5 494.63 0.00 1.00 1-FO-60 7.00 IRE PL

135 147.5 150 352.5 393.00 0.00 1.00 3-FO-60 3.00 IRE PL

145 155 -160 405.0 440.28 497.51 1.00 1-FM-3-SP-67.5 7.00 GB PL

175 185 -192.5 465.0 503.04 513.10 1.00 1-F-J-67.5 7.00 GB PL

150 160 170 457.5 484.40 0.00 1.00 1-FO-MP-67.5 7.00 GB PL

205 217.5 230 0.0 0.00 0.00 1.00 DSQ 0.00 CAN PL

180 190 200 565.0 543.59 549.02 1.00 1-FM-1-MP-75 7.00 IRE PL

-200 205 -210 485.0 455.12 0.00 1.00 1-F-J-82.5 7.00 IRE PL

160 170 180 0.0 0.00 0.00 1.00 DSQ 0.00 IRE PL

120 -130 130 140 308.0 281.05 350.19 1.00 1-FM-4-SP-82.5 7.00 GB PL

0.0 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 Div-Wilks

0.00 0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00 0.00



0.00 0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00 0.00
















